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PUBLIC INFORMATION STATEMENT
NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY - HANFORD CA
1051 PM PDT WED OCT 5 2011

HERE ARE SOME 24 HOUR RAINFALL AND/OR WATER EQUIVALENT TOTALS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDING AT 10 PM PST OCTOBER 5.
THIS LIST ONLY INCLUDES SITES THAT REPORTED AT LEAST A TRACE.

***THESE REPORTS ARE PRELIMINARY AND SOME OF THE STATIONS
ARE NOT OFFICIAL NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE SITES.
PLEASE USE THESE DATA WITH CAUTION*=*x*

ID SITE NAME INCHES

VALLEY SITES

PFLC1 PINE FLAT NR PIEDRA 1.38
FRIC1 FRIANT DAM 1.12
DSNC1 DRY CK NR SNELLING 1.12
ELWC1 EASTMAN LAKE 1.00
CsMC1 CASTLE MOUNTAIN 0.98
FCHC1 FANCHER CREEK (CDF) 0.91
KFAT FRESNO AIRPORT 0.90
HLWC1 HENSLEY LAKE 0.83
SLWC1 SAN LUIS NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE 0.80
KMCE MERCED MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 0.78
KMAE MADERA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 0.74
SLRC1 LOS BANOS 0.62
KVIS VISALIA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 0.58
KBFL BAKERSFIELD MEADOWS FIELD 0.50
FTNC1 FOUNTAIN SPRINGS 0.49
KHJO HANFORD MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 0.45
KPTV PORTERVILLE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 0.39
PCEC1 PANOCHE ROAD 0.38
KNLC LEMOORE NAS 0.36
AGTC1 GUSTINE AIRPORT 0.36
ZPCC1 ZAPATO CHINO 0.32
LBDC1 LOS BANOS DAM 0.23
KTLC1 KETTLEMAN HILLS 0.23
FOOTHILL SITES
NFRC1 NORTH FORK 3.14
JSDC1 JERSEYDALE 2.95
SHQC1 SHADEQUARTER MTN 2.37
AGWC1 A.G. WISHON POWERHOUSE 2.28
MIAC1 MIAMI 2.23
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TRMC1
MCFC1
CSwC1
TSHC1
GTMC1
PRHC1
KAWC1
CVBC1
MOLC1
EXQC1
DCUC1
DEIC1

BTKC1
DKYC1
WSHC1
WVTC1l
OORC1
AHIC1
MTQC1
RGCC1
JSNC1
PHRC1
YWACL
CNFC1
FNWC1
WWNC1
BMEC1
NTRC1
DNPC1
SHVC1
BASC1
YYVC1
UHLC1
MTTC1
EAGC1
PCKC1
BSNC1
MRPC1
CGVCl1l
STQC1
MNJC1
BMOC1
POSC1
DEMC1
GVYC1l
JWBC1
SPNC1

AKEC1
APIC1
WFHC1
HFLC1
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TRIMMER

METCALF GAP

CASE MOUNTAIN

ASH MOUNTAIN

GOAT MOUNTAIN

HURLEY

LAKE KAWEAH NR LEMON COVE
CATHEYS VALLEY

MILO

NEW EXCHEQUER

DRY CK NR COULTERVIL
DELANO-EARLIMART IRRIGATION

SIERRA NEVADA SITES

BEARTRAP MEADOW

DINKEY CREEK

WISHON DAM

WOLVERTON

OAK OPENING

YOSEMITE AT HAPPY ISLES
MOUNTAIN REST

ROGERS CAMP

JOHNSONDALE

PINEHURST

YOSEMITE AT WAWONA

CRANE FLAT

FENCE MEADOW

WAWONA

BUCK MEADOWS

NATURE POINT NR BASS LAKE
BALCH P H NR TRIMMER (PGE)
SHAVER

CRANE VALLEY

YOSEMITE AT YOSEMITE VILLAGE
HOT SPRINGS

MINARETS

EAGLE CREEK

PECKINPAH

BATTERSON

MARIPOSA GROVE

CEDAR GROVE RAWS
SPRINGVILLE TULE POWER PLANT
MOUNTAIN HOME NR CAMP NELSON
BALD MOUNTAIN

POISON RIDGE

DEMOCRAT

GRAVEYARD MEADOW

JAWBONE

SPRINGVILLE TULE HD

KERN MOUNTAIN SITES

OREJANO CANYON
PIUTE

WOFFORD HEIGHTS
HART FLAT
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.20
.96
.96
.71
.60
.58
.45
.30
.21
.16
.56
.48

.71
.20
.08
.02
.99
.96
.92
77
17
.61
.55
.51
.49
.42
.37
.36
.36
.31
.31
.21
.11
.86
.85
.80
.76
.75
.70
.60
.52
.52
.28
.02
.96
.89
.35

.12
.08
.70
.70
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WLBC1
WATC1
OICCl
ABRC1
TMNC1
PIVC1
PIFC1
ISLC1
APKC1
ONYC1
WRKC1
KCPC1
TSDC1
ATHC1
ABMC1
TWCC1
IDKC1
TAPC1
GVPC1
ABCC1
APYC1
KRTC1
AFSC1
TWMC1

IWLC1
LRLC1
KEDW

$S

WALKER BASIN

WATER CANYON

OILER CANYON

BOB RABBIT
TEHACHAPI MOUNTAIN PARK
PIUTES

PIUTE FIRE STATION
ISABELLA DAM

PACK SPRING

WALKER PASS
WHITEROCK CREEK
KERN CANYON POWERHOUSE
STUD HORSE CANYON
LIME KILN CANYON
BURNING MOSCOW
TWEEDY CREEK
INDIAN CREEK
TEHACHAPI 1 NE
GRAPEVINE PEAK
BACK CANYON

PINYON CREEK
FRAZIER PARK

FROG SPRINGS
TWISSELMAN

DESERT SITES

INDIAN WELLS CANYON

LAURAL MOUNTAIN
EDWARDS AFB
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.52
.44
.44
.24
.14
.12
.00
.97
.96
.94
.92
.92
.88
.88
.88
.76
.76
.56
.51
.40
.36
.32
.28
.26

.62
.32
.11
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